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Publication Contact Title Email Address Type of Entity

BDO's Legal Tech Talk Podcast Daniel Gold eDiscovery Managed Services dgold@bdo.com Consultant
Leader, Forensic Technology

BDO's Legal Tech Talk Podcast Eric Derk Forensics - Managing Director, Legal |ederk@bdo.com Consultant
Operations

Blickstein Group Brad Blickstein [CEO brad@blicksteingroup.com Consultant

Corporate Counsel Business Journal Kristin Calve Editor & Publisher kcalve@ccbjournal.com Publisher

Corporate Counsel Business Journal Neil Signore SVP & Managing Director of Events [nsignore@ccbjournal.com Business Development

Edge Unscripted Podcast Amy Juers CEO, Edge Marketing, Inc. ajuers@edgemarketinginc.com Consultant

Legalverse Media Cash Butler Co-founder cash@legalversemedia.com Publisher

Press with access to The Edge Room, the virtual press room for RLLB 2025

Publication

Above the Law

Bloomberg

Corporate Counsel

eDiscovery Today

Law Journal Newsletters

Law360

LawNext Media

Legal IT Insider

Legal IT Professionals

Legally Disrupted Podcast

Legaltech Hub

Legaltech News

Reinventing Professionals Podcast

Reuters

Techlaw Crossroads

Today's General Counsel
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